
TWY "A"

TWY "B"

RWY 18/36

1
2

3
4

5
6

7

^̀
TWR

PLANO DE ESTACIONAMIENTO Y ATRAQUE DE AERONAVES/
AIRCRAFT PARKING/DOCKING CHART

SCT-DGAC-SENEAM
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ELEV AD 21 M

AEROPUERTO INTL

02-ENE-2020 AMDT AIRAC 01/20

TWR 118.1

ELEVACIONES Y DIMENSIONES EN METROS/
ELEVATIONS AND DIMENSIONS IN METERS

INTL AIRPORT

LAS MARCACIONES SON MAGNETICAS/
BEARINGS ARE MAGNETICS

GRAL. MANUEL MARQUEZ DE LEON
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2-8 MMLP PDC-1-1                AIP DE MEXICO 

02-ENE-2020  AMDT  AIRAC 01/20       SCT-DGAC-SENEAM 

 

COORDENADAS INS DE PUESTOS DE ESTACIONAMIENTO DE AERONAVES AVIACION COMERCIAL / 

COORDINATES INS, FOR AIRCRAFT STANDS, COMMERCIAL AVIATION 

 

 POSICION / 
POSITION 

LAT (N) LONG (W) 
AERONAVE MAXIMA / 
MAXIMUM AIRCRAFT 

 1 24° 04’ 26.41’’ 110° 22’ 0.44’’ 

B737-800 

 2 24° 04’ 28.29’’ 110° 22’ 0.17’’ 

 3 24° 04’ 30.41’’ 110° 21’ 59.87’’ 

 4 24° 04’ 32.66’’ 110° 21’ 59.56’’ 

 5 24° 04’ 34.87’’ 110° 21’ 58.24’’ 

 6 24° 04’ 36.86’’ 110° 21’ 58.96’’ 

 7 24° 04’ 38.65’’ 110° 21’ 58.71’’ 

 


